CR1000 and CR3000 HMIs
Red Lion Automation Series
Operator Interface Panels
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
 > NEMA 4X, IP66 Front Panel Rating
 > Industrial Environmental Specifications
• Wide operating temperature
• High shock and vibration tolerance

CR3000-15000-00420 15” HMI with Data Logging and Web Server 15 1024 x 768 4/2 2 Yes Yes Yes
* Dashes in listed model numbers added to improve readability, and are not included in orderable part numbers.
CR1000 and CR3000 HMIs Ordering Guide
CR1000 Dimensions in Inches (mm)
4.3” models
7” Models
10” Models
4 inch4.12
(104.69)
5.14 (130.65)
4.62
(117.48)
5.65 (143.51)
3.62
(92.08)
1.50
(38.1)
THIS VIEW SHOWN WITH MOUNTING PLATE AND BRACKETS
7 inch5.43
(138.02)
7.63 (193.98)
5.80
(147.32)
8.00 (203.2)
4.80
(121.92)
2.00
(50.8)
THIS VIEW SHOWN WITH MOUNTING PLATE AND BRACKETS
10.4 inch
THIS VIEW SHOWN
WITH MOUNTING PLATE
AND BRACKETS
10.78 (273.73) 11.14 (282.96)
8.87
(225.29)
8.50
(215.99)
7.87
(199.9)
2.00
(50.8)
CR3000 Dimensions in Inches (mm)
w w w . r e d l i o n . n e t
Connect. Monitor. Control.
Americas
Asia-Pacific
Europe
Middle East
Africa
+1 (717) 767-6511
ADLD0478 100917 © 2017 Red Lion Controls, Inc. All rights reserved. Red Lion, the Red Lion logo, N-Tron and Sixnet are
registered trademarks of Red Lion Controls, Inc. All other company and product names are trademarks of their respective owners.
As the global experts in communication, monitoring and control for
industrial automation and networking, Red Lion has been delivering
innovative solutions for over forty years. Our automation, Ethernet and
cellular M2M technology enables companies worldwide to gain real-time
data visibility that drives productivity. Product brands include Red Lion,
N-Tron and Sixnet. With headquarters in York, Pennsylvania, the company
has offices across the Americas, Asia-Pacific and Europe. Red Lion is
part of Spectris plc, the productivity-enhancing instrumentation and
controls company. For more information, please visit www.redlion.net.
4 inch4.12
(104.69)
5.14 (130.65)
4.62
(117.48)
5.65 (143.51)
3.62
(92.08)